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Fremont MS  Vs Perrysburgh - 4/12/2023

Fremont Ross

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPerrysburg _________1

1) Rodrigues, Aaralynn 2) Baxter, Charlotte

3) Getchey, Leah 4) Benge, Violet

A 11:28.00Fremont _________2

1) Walker, Kennedy 2) Hughes, Malaya

3) McDuffy, Shaniyah 4) Metcalf, Sophia

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:22.08Fremont _________1

1) Denman, Dane 2) Broshious, Noah

3) Martinez, Alberto 4) Tooman, Andrew

A 9:30.08Perrysburg _________2

1) McKay, Mitchell 2) Dietz, Maxwell

3) Nichols, Caleb 4) Dellisanti, Zachary

B 10:33.77Perrysburg _________3

1) Krall, Jude 2) Kreager, Keaton

3) Bazeley, Connor 4) Byard, Brayden

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NTTrzcinski, Tori _________2

Perrysburg NTMcConnachie, Lauren _________3

Fremont 21.20Crowe, Charity _________4

Perrysburg NTKersker, Ella _________5

Perrysburg NTKelley, Marissa _________6

Perrysburg NTYonker, Emme _________7

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NTBazeley, Carson _________1

Fremont NTOllom, Collinn _________2

Perrysburg NTWhitesides, Cannon _________3

Fremont 19.30McDonald, Dylan _________4

Fremont 29.44Zucker, Ethan _________5

Perrysburg NTHeitmeyer, Brooks _________6

Perrysburg NTKeaton, Andrew _________7

Perrysburg NTClemens Jr, Kyle _________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Perrysburg 14.50Smith, Chloe _________1

Fremont 14.07Almaguer, Rubi _________2

Perrysburg 13.50Byrd, Elyza _________3

Perrysburg 13.30Chambers, Aliyah _________4

Perrysburg 13.50Koval, Marlee _________5

Perrysburg 14.00Taylor, Gracie _________6

Fremont 14.46Cooks-McKinney, Zy _________7

Perrysburg 14.50Kulmatycki, Meredith _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Fremont 15.22Gonzalez, Dezaray _________1

Fremont 15.04Krieger, Kensi _________2

Perrysburg 15.00Thacker, Kennedy _________3

Fremont 14.67Scott, Zuri _________4

Perrysburg 14.90Cooper, London _________5

Fremont 15.04Bounds, Tamia _________6

Perrysburg 15.20Rodemich, Pressly _________7

Perrysburg 15.30Rippke, Jacqueline _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Perrysburg 16.10Cornwell, Alaina _________1

Fremont 15.76Rozzell, Alyahna _________2

Perrysburg 15.40DeLauter, Jocelyn _________3

Fremont 15.32Vasquez, Nayeli _________4

Fremont 15.39Blodgett, Audri _________5

Fremont 15.66Solis, Madalyn _________6

Fremont 15.80Koebel, Brooklyn _________7

Fremont 16.22Scherer-Feighner, Adelynne _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Fremont 18.08McGrady, Jaycee _________1

Fremont 17.39Bush, Norah _________2

Perrysburg 16.70Massetti, Layla _________3

Fremont 16.29Schadwil, Jessalyn _________4

Fremont 16.57Wilson, Mya _________5

Fremont 16.76Sims, Natalie _________6

Fremont 17.93Harper, Malani _________7

Fremont 18.15Dyson, Angelina _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Fremont 19.50Rivera-Ramirez, Adilene _________1

Fremont 18.83Steinberger, Shelby _________2

Fremont 18.32Pollard, Shelby _________3

Fremont 18.16Mendoza, Layla _________4

Fremont 18.29Price, Kylie _________5

Fremont 18.38Gibson, Cammie _________6

Fremont 19.02Pocock, Ryleigh _________7

Perrysburg NTCobb, Madicyn _________8
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Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Perrysburg NTMoore, Makenna _________1

Perrysburg NTDavidson, Riley _________2

Perrysburg NTManges, Emily _________3

Perrysburg NTCaputo, Estella _________4

Perrysburg NTMatthews, Gianna _________5

Perrysburg NTDawson, Myla _________6

Perrysburg NTAbia, Paris-Pearl _________7

Perrysburg NTNewell, Kaelynn _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Perrysburg NTLanning, Ava _________1

Perrysburg NTKeller, Grace _________2

Perrysburg NTDeshmukh, Mudra _________3

Perrysburg NTMalfara, Adalyn _________4

Perrysburg NTCooper, Lauren _________5

Perrysburg NTGahn, Kyleigh _________6

Perrysburg NTProvo, Cortney _________7

Perrysburg NTJimenez, Jacqueline _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Perrysburg NTCherry, Ashley _________2

Perrysburg NTJosias, Vivian _________3

Perrysburg NTCaris, Alayna _________4

Perrysburg NTParker, Tessa _________5

Perrysburg NTGildner, Elena _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Fremont NTCrowe, Charity _________3

Perrysburg NTWaggoner, Jillian _________4

Perrysburg NTMoser-Krantz, Leah _________5

Perrysburg NTThacker, Addison _________6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Fremont 14.33Henry, Blake _________1

Fremont 13.71Roberts, Raylen _________2

Perrysburg 13.54Hahn, Owen _________3

Perrysburg 13.22Gray, John _________4

Perrysburg 13.28Sniadanko, Brayden _________5

Perrysburg 13.58Kincaid, Aiden _________6

Fremont 13.90Dunn, Aiden _________7

Fremont 14.38Kieffer, Tyson _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Fremont 16.25Holt, Jordan _________1

Fremont 15.37Greene, Nyzir _________2

Fremont 14.70Wensinger, Logan _________3

Fremont 14.53Quinones, Jesse _________4

Fremont 14.69Crawford, Noah _________5

Fremont 15.10March, Cameron _________6

Fremont 15.41Oman, Xzavier _________7

Fremont 16.85Smith, Ryder _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTDeng, Simon _________1

Perrysburg NTPitzen, Kellen _________2

Perrysburg NTArbinger, Dexter _________3

Fremont 19.85Zucker, Ethan _________4

Fremont NTMagee, Monquell _________5

Perrysburg NTKish, Michael _________6

Perrysburg NTDowling, Evan _________7

Perrysburg NTSmith, Landin _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTMerritt, Cameron _________1

Perrysburg NTBleile, Cameron _________2

Perrysburg NTKelly, Sean _________3

Perrysburg NTSeney, Patrick _________4

Perrysburg NTShultz, Bennett _________5

Perrysburg NTMcEachern, Ryan _________6

Perrysburg NTCarlisle, Jaiden _________7

Perrysburg NTChen, Alan _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTKo, Alexander _________1

Perrysburg NTBailey, Gaines _________2

Perrysburg NTLawniczak, Logan _________3

Perrysburg NTHaye, Braden _________4

Perrysburg NTWest, Harrison _________5

Perrysburg NTD'Agostino, Anthony _________6

Perrysburg NTXue, Nickales _________7

Perrysburg NTMackett, Collin _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTJanto, Kenzie _________1

Perrysburg NTMyers, Ethan _________2

Perrysburg NTRodriguez-Pate, Jayden _________3

Perrysburg NTBragg, Jacob _________4

Perrysburg NTUday, Ethan _________5

Perrysburg NTHall, Isaac _________6

Perrysburg NTBowe, Evan _________7

Perrysburg NTHelms, Isaac _________8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 2:00.24Fremont _________1

1) Watkins, Laniya 2) McDuffy, Shaniyah

3) Reyna, Aubry 4) Almaguer, Rubi

B 2:07.00Perrysburg _________2

1) Carroll, Bristol 2) Clarke, Emmy

3) Strausser, Makenna 4) Bunnell, Ava

A 1:59.50Perrysburg _________3

1) Hinkleman, Lilah

3) Weisstein, Iris 4) Vollmar, Stella
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Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPerrysburg _________1

1) Pitzen, Kellen 2) Seney, Patrick

3) Kersten, Blake 4) Janto, Kenzie

A 1:44.00Perrysburg _________2

1) Kendrick, Cairo 2) Gray, John

3) Ko, Alexander 4) Villarreal, Jaydon

A NTFremont _________3

1) Jones, Kevin 2) McDonald, Dylan

3) Crawford, Noah 4) Englund, Mason

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fremont 5:55.81Metcalf, Sophia _________1

Fremont 6:25.00Walker, Kennedy _________2

Fremont 6:53.00Long, Kailani _________3

Fremont 6:54.00Hughes, Malaya _________4

Fremont 7:38.00Andres, Valeria _________5

Perrysburg NTBenge, Violet _________6

Perrysburg NTJassal, Sara _________7

Perrysburg NTZwayer, Jordyn _________8

Perrysburg NTRodrigues, Aaralynn _________9

Perrysburg NTKhatri, Ria _________10

Perrysburg NTDiller, Kylee _________11

Perrysburg NTFerris, McKenzie _________12

Perrysburg NTSegovia, Elise _________13

Perrysburg NTSunday, Ava _________14

Perrysburg NTBaxter, Charlotte _________15

Perrysburg NTGarcia, Emily _________16

Perrysburg NTMcKay, Marlee _________17

Perrysburg NTFarley, Elaina _________18

Perrysburg NTRogge, Emma _________19

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg 5:22.86Nichols, Caleb _________1

Fremont 5:29.90Tooman, Andrew _________2

Perrysburg 5:48.08Olin, Jack _________3

Perrysburg 5:55.36Bazeley, Connor _________4

Perrysburg 5:59.10Bostater, Brayden _________5

Fremont 5:59.35Martinez, Alberto _________6

Perrysburg 5:59.77Pool, Benjamin _________7

Perrysburg 6:07.80Potts, Blake _________8

Fremont 6:18.85Rich, Colin _________9

Fremont 6:23.63Garza, Lucas _________10

Fremont 6:24.61Sims, Jerrell _________11

Fremont 6:24.77Reamer, Zander _________12

Fremont 6:28.46Wheeler, Isaac _________13

Fremont 6:30.12Ollom, Collinn _________14

Fremont 7:19.17Gibbs, Paton _________15

Perrysburg NTFredrickson, Liam _________16

Perrysburg NTSnyder, William _________17

Perrysburg NTVernon, Brandon _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NTDaudelin, Samuel _________1

Perrysburg NTKunos, Benjamin _________2

Perrysburg NTWard, Colsen _________3

Perrysburg NTKhatri, Hasan _________4

Perrysburg NTWilson, Aiden _________5

Perrysburg NTGaddipati, Sohan _________6

Perrysburg NTHudak, Brady _________7

Perrysburg NTBaltzell, Grayson _________8

Perrysburg NTDavies, Paul _________9

Perrysburg NTMyerholtz, Andrew _________10

Perrysburg NTPotts, Reid _________11

Perrysburg NTHicks, Xacary _________12

Perrysburg NTOrlop, Joseph _________13

Perrysburg NTClark, Jackson _________14

Perrysburg NTBan, Alexander _________15

Perrysburg NTDrummond, Jace _________16

Perrysburg NTLochtefeld, Joshua _________17

Fremont NTMadrid, Emilio _________18

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 57.50Perrysburg _________1

1) Byrd, Elyza 2) Smith, Chloe

3) Gahn, Kyleigh 4) Lanning, Ava

A 53.76Perrysburg _________2

1) Chambers, Aliyah 2) Koval, Marlee

3) Taylor, Gracie 4) McConnachie, Lauren

A NTFremont _________3

1) Watkins, Laniya 2) Estep, Bria

3) Reyna, Aubry 4) Almaguer, Rubi
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Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTFremont _________1

1) Jones, Kevin 2) Moreland, Kayden

3) Roberts, Raylen 4) Englund, Mason

A NTPerrysburg _________2

1) Gray, John 2) Bleile, Cameron

3) Xue, Nickales 4) Sniadanko, Brayden

B NTPerrysburg _________3

1) Kish, Michael 2) Myers, Ethan

3) Hahn, Owen 4) Mackett, Collin

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NTDavies, Isla _________1

Fremont 1:18.00Long, Kailani _________2

Fremont 1:17.00Hinojosa-Williams, Ariana _________3

Fremont 1:16.00Cooks-McKinney, Zy _________4

Fremont 1:16.00Krieger, Kensi _________5

Fremont 1:18.00Wolf, Peightyn _________6

Fremont 1:21.00Rozzell, Alyahna _________7

Perrysburg NTFarley, Elaina _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NTJassal, Sara _________1

Perrysburg NTJohnson, Lillianna _________2

Perrysburg NTPiland, Avery _________3

Perrysburg NTSchultz, Alexis _________4

Perrysburg NTCollins, Avery _________5

Perrysburg NTBriscoe, Gabriella _________6

Perrysburg NTJagodzinski, Peyton _________7

Fremont NTPrice, Kylie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NTCooper, London _________2

Perrysburg NTHeinold, Anne _________3

Perrysburg NTRandecker, Sydney _________4

Perrysburg NTMoreno, Aurora _________5

Perrysburg NTVollmar, Stella _________6

Perrysburg NTMalfara, Adalyn _________7

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fremont 1:08.22Henry, Blake _________1

Perrysburg 1:06.42Conger, Kash _________2

Fremont 1:04.61Lopez, Bentley _________3

Perrysburg 57.29Madden, Noah _________4

Perrysburg 1:01.21Purtee Jr, Christopher _________5

Perrysburg 1:05.49Benko, Andrew _________6

Fremont 1:07.00Broshious, Noah _________7

Perrysburg 1:08.50Kreager, Keaton _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NTGazarek, Lane _________1

Perrysburg NTCunningham, Brien _________2

Perrysburg NTDenton, Rowen _________3

Perrysburg 1:09.72Pappas, Jack _________4

Perrysburg NTStrzesynski, Will _________5

Perrysburg NTBailey, Gaines _________6

Perrysburg NTBaltzell, Grayson _________7

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NTJimenez, Jacqueline _________2

Perrysburg NTKersker, Ella _________3

Fremont 33.84Ruiz, Rahnia _________4

Fremont 34.94Metcalf, Sophia _________5

Perrysburg NTTrzcinski, Tori _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NTGildner, Elena _________3

Perrysburg NTYonker, Emme _________4

Perrysburg NTMcConnachie, Lauren _________5

Fremont NTBounds, Tamia _________6

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NTHeitmeyer, Brooks _________2

Perrysburg NTClemens Jr, Kyle _________3

Fremont 29.99McDonald, Dylan _________4

Perrysburg NTWhitesides, Cannon _________5

Perrysburg NTBazeley, Carson _________6

Perrysburg NTKeaton, Andrew _________7

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fremont 3:27.00Andres, Valeria _________1A

Fremont 3:16.00Long, Kailani _________2A

Perrysburg NTSunday, Ava _________2B

Fremont 3:11.00Wolf, Peightyn _________3A

Perrysburg NTSchultz, Alexis _________3B

Fremont 2:45.00Walker, Kennedy _________4A

Perrysburg NTSegovia, Elise _________4B

Fremont 2:57.00Hughes, Malaya _________5A

Perrysburg NTFerris, McKenzie _________5B

Fremont 3:15.00Estep, Bria _________6A

Perrysburg NTMoreno, Aurora _________6B

Fremont 3:21.00Hinojosa-Williams, Ariana _________7A

Perrysburg NTGarcia, Emily _________8A
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Perrysburg NTMcKay, Marlee _________1A

Perrysburg NTZwayer, Jordyn _________2A

Perrysburg NTDavies, Isla _________2B

Perrysburg NTDiller, Kylee _________3A

Perrysburg NTKhatri, Ria _________3B

Perrysburg NTRogge, Emma _________4A

Perrysburg NTBriscoe, Gabriella _________4B

Perrysburg NTGetchey, Leah _________5A

Perrysburg NTBenge, Violet _________5B

Perrysburg NTRodrigues, Aaralynn _________6A

Perrysburg NTBaxter, Charlotte _________6B

Perrysburg NTJagodzinski, Peyton _________7A

Perrysburg NTPiland, Avery _________8A

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg 2:41.00Bostater, Brayden _________1A

Fremont 2:52.00Reamer, Zander _________1B

Fremont 2:37.86Denman, Dane _________2A

Perrysburg 2:51.00Davies, Paul _________2B

Perrysburg 2:35.00Olin, Jack _________3A

Perrysburg 2:44.85Benko, Andrew _________3B

Perrysburg 2:22.10Dellisanti, Zachary _________4A

Perrysburg 2:41.09Byard, Brayden _________4B

Perrysburg 2:31.49Dietz, Maxwell _________5A

Fremont 2:42.00Madrid, Emilio _________5B

Perrysburg 2:35.71Krall, Jude _________6A

Perrysburg 2:45.00Potts, Blake _________6B

Fremont 2:40.00Sims, Jerrell _________7A

Fremont 2:51.62Wheeler, Isaac _________7B

Fremont 2:41.00Martinez, Alberto _________8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NTPappas, Jack _________1A

Perrysburg NTMyerholtz, Andrew _________1B

Fremont NTOllom, Collinn _________2A

Perrysburg NTPool, Benjamin _________2B

Fremont 2:58.00Rich, Colin _________3A

Perrysburg NTSnyder, William _________3B

Fremont 2:52.42Garza, Lucas _________4A

Perrysburg NTHudak, Brady _________4B

Perrysburg 2:54.00Potts, Reid _________5A

Perrysburg NTBan, Alexander _________5B

Fremont 3:25.00Gibbs, Paton _________6A

Perrysburg NTHelman, Matthew _________6B

Perrysburg NTStrzesynski, Will _________7A

Perrysburg NTOrlop, Joseph _________7B

Perrysburg NTKunos, Benjamin _________8A

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Fremont 31.60Watkins, Laniya _________1

Fremont 31.01Reyna, Aubry _________2

Perrysburg 29.50Hinkleman, Lilah _________3

Perrysburg 28.50Schramm, Kennedy _________4

Perrysburg 29.00Chambers, Aliyah _________5

Perrysburg 30.00Weisstein, Iris _________6

Fremont 31.57Scott, Zuri _________7

Fremont 31.71Cooks-McKinney, Zy _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Fremont 33.06Koebel, Brooklyn _________1

Fremont 32.60Krieger, Kensi _________2

Fremont 32.41Blodgett, Audri _________3

Perrysburg 31.80Hahl, Julia _________4

Perrysburg 32.40Gahn, Kyleigh _________5

Perrysburg 32.50Cooper, Lauren _________6

Fremont 32.87Gonzalez, Dezaray _________7

Fremont 33.15Vasquez, Nayeli _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Fremont 38.44Harper, Malani _________1

Fremont 36.67Sims, Natalie _________2

Perrysburg 35.00Keller, Grace _________3

Perrysburg 34.20Cherry, Ashley _________4

Fremont 34.62Wilson, Mya _________5

Fremont 35.22Schadwil, Jessalyn _________6

Fremont 37.43Bush, Norah _________7

Fremont 38.86Price, Kylie _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Perrysburg NTDavidson, Riley _________1

Fremont 42.84Pocock, Ryleigh _________2

Fremont 41.13Mendoza, Layla _________3

Fremont 39.69Gibson, Cammie _________4

Fremont 40.73Dyson, Angelina _________5

Fremont 41.17Steinberger, Shelby _________6

Perrysburg NTCaputo, Estella _________7

Perrysburg NTRodemich, Pressly _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Perrysburg NTWaggoner, Jillian _________1

Perrysburg NTThacker, Addison _________2

Perrysburg NTMassetti, Layla _________3

Perrysburg NTCornwell, Alaina _________4

Perrysburg NTMoore, Makenna _________5

Perrysburg NTStrausser, Makenna _________6

Perrysburg NTJosias, Vivian _________7

Perrysburg NTKelley, Marissa _________8
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Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Fremont NTMcGrady, Jaycee _________1

Perrysburg NTNewell, Kaelynn _________2

Perrysburg NTClarke, Emmy _________3

Perrysburg NTBunnell, Ava _________4

Perrysburg NTRippke, Jacqueline _________5

Perrysburg NTCobb, Madicyn _________6

Perrysburg NTCaris, Alayna _________7

Perrysburg NTMoser-Krantz, Leah _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Perrysburg NTDeshmukh, Mudra _________1

Perrysburg NTProvo, Cortney _________2

Perrysburg NTParker, Tessa _________3

Perrysburg NTAbia, Paris-Pearl _________4

Perrysburg NTMalfara, Adalyn _________5

Perrysburg NTDawson, Myla _________6

Perrysburg NTCarroll, Bristol _________7

Perrysburg NTManges, Emily _________8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Fremont 29.53Crawford, Noah _________1

Fremont 28.54Magee, Monquell _________2

Fremont 26.91Jones, Kevin _________3

Perrysburg 26.72Villarreal, Jaydon _________4

Perrysburg 26.75Kendrick, Cairo _________5

Perrysburg 27.41Keaton, Andrew _________6

Perrysburg 28.91Sniadanko, Brayden _________7

Perrysburg 29.56Smith, Landin _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg 31.80Ko, Alexander _________1

Fremont 31.04Quinones, Jesse _________2

Fremont 30.45Kieffer, Tyson _________3

Fremont 29.74Roberts, Raylen _________4

Fremont 30.29Henry, Blake _________5

Fremont 30.88Dunn, Aiden _________6

Fremont 31.08Wensinger, Logan _________7

Fremont 32.17March, Cameron _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTPitzen, Kellen _________1

Perrysburg NTDowling, Evan _________2

Fremont 34.12Holt, Jordan _________3

Fremont 32.38Greene, Nyzir _________4

Fremont 33.02Oman, Xzavier _________5

Fremont 36.70Smith, Ryder _________6

Perrysburg NTArbinger, Dexter _________7

Perrysburg NTMurad, Jayden _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTHelms, Isaac _________1

Perrysburg NTSeney, Patrick _________2

Perrysburg NTHall, Isaac _________3

Perrysburg NTJanto, Kenzie _________4

Perrysburg NTHaye, Braden _________5

Perrysburg NTD'Agostino, Anthony _________6

Perrysburg NTShultz, Bennett _________7

Perrysburg NTUday, Ethan _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTWest, Harrison _________1

Perrysburg NTChen, Alan _________2

Perrysburg NTMcEachern, Ryan _________3

Perrysburg NTMerritt, Cameron _________4

Perrysburg NTKincaid, Aiden _________5

Perrysburg NTBowe, Evan _________6

Perrysburg NTCarlisle, Jaiden _________7

Perrysburg NTQuandt, Evan _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Perrysburg NTRodriguez-Pate, Jayden _________2

Perrysburg NTMyers, Ethan _________3

Perrysburg NTKish, Michael _________4

Perrysburg NTLawniczak, Logan _________5

Perrysburg NTDeng, Simon _________6

Perrysburg NTBragg, Jacob _________7

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:04.00Fremont _________1

1) Estep, Bria 2) Ruiz, Rahnia

3) Scott, Zuri 4) McDuffy, Shaniyah

A NTPerrysburg _________2

1) Heinold, Anne 2) Schultz, Alexis

3) Jassal, Sara 4) Vollmar, Stella

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:23.00Fremont _________1

1) Moreland, Kayden 2) Broshious, Noah

3) Denman, Dane 4) Lopez, Bentley

A 4:12.53Perrysburg _________2

1) McKay, Mitchell 2) Purtee Jr, Christopher

3) Kendrick, Cairo 4) Madden, Noah

B 4:36.81Perrysburg _________3

1) Murad, Jayden 2) Gazarek, Lane

3) Cunningham, Brien 4) Conger, Kash
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Event  23   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fremont NHSchadwil, Jessalyn _________1

Fremont NHRuiz, Rahnia _________2

Perrysburg 1.27mGetchey, Leah _________3

Perrysburg 1.32mThacker, Kennedy _________4

Perrysburg 1.37mKulmatycki, Meredith _________5

Event  24   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg 4-06.00Murad, Jayden _________1

Perrysburg 4-06.00Kersten, Blake _________2

Perrysburg 4-06.00Bleile, Cameron _________3

Fremont 4-10.00Crawford, Noah _________4

Perrysburg 5-06.00Villarreal, Jaydon _________5

Fremont 5-06.00Englund, Mason _________6

Event  25   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fremont NHScherer-Feighner, Adelynne _________1

Fremont NHBounds, Tamia _________2

Fremont NHRivera-Ramirez, Adilene _________3

Fremont NHParker, Tierra _________4

Fremont NHWolf, Peightyn _________5

Fremont NHArrazola-Perez, Jimena _________6

Fremont NHFranks, Lyla _________7

Event  26   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fremont NHTooman, Andrew _________1

Fremont NHOman, Xzavier _________2

Fremont NHWensinger, Logan _________3

Fremont NHRich, Colin _________4

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NDMatthews, Gianna _________1

Perrysburg NDDeshmukh, Mudra _________2

Perrysburg NDDeLauter, Jocelyn _________3

Perrysburg NDWeisstein, Iris _________4

Perrysburg NDCobb, Madicyn _________5

Fremont 3.75mSolis, Madalyn _________6

Fremont 4.11mCrowe, Charity _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NDCaputo, Estella _________1

Perrysburg NDHummel, Kathryn _________2

Perrysburg NDNewell, Kaelynn _________3

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fremont 11-11.00March, Cameron _________1

Perrysburg 12-08.50Shultz, Bennett _________2

Perrysburg 13-02.00Olin, Jack _________3

Fremont 13-05.75Lopez, Bentley _________4

Fremont 13-06.00Wheeler, Isaac _________5

Fremont 13-06.50Magee, Monquell _________6

Perrysburg 14-03.00Arbinger, Dexter _________7

Fremont 14-10.75Moreland, Kayden _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fremont NDMadrid, Emilio _________1

Fremont NDZucker, Ethan _________2

Perrysburg NDHall, Isaac _________3

Perrysburg NDHelms, Isaac _________4

Fremont 10-02.00Smith, Ryder _________5

Perrysburg 11-09.50Lawniczak, Logan _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NDMcEachern, Ryan _________1

Perrysburg NDQuandt, Evan _________2

Perrysburg NDHelman, Matthew _________3

Event  29   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fremont 15.97mDeleon, Elysia _________1

Fremont 16.07mBassett, Macie _________2

Fremont 17.19mHotz, Cloie _________3

Fremont 17.98mButler, Jocelyn _________4

Fremont 18.87mArreola, Sophia _________5

Fremont 19.55mFranks, Lyla _________6

Fremont 20.77mJahns, Heidi _________7

Fremont 21.23mSmith, Ryla _________8

Fremont 22.60mParker, Tierra _________9

Fremont 25.27mSmith, Ruby _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fremont 9.16mAustin, Emallyn _________1

Fremont 11.88mZacarias, Shayla _________2

Fremont 13.23mBingle, Brianna _________3

Fremont 13.28mJensen, Maggie _________4

Fremont 14.02mAnderson, Jalyce _________5

Fremont 14.12mLopez, Ava _________6

Fremont 14.14mScherer-Feighner, Adelynne _________7

Fremont 14.75mArrazola-Perez, Jimena _________8

Fremont 15.24mRozzell, Alyahna _________9

Fremont 15.34mPrice, Ava _________10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Girls Discus Throw)
Perrysburg NDFunk, Phoebe _________1

Perrysburg NDSanders, Courtney _________2

Perrysburg NDSmithers, Maci _________3

Perrysburg NDLake, Michaela _________4

Perrysburg NDCollins, Avery _________5

Perrysburg NDWalters, Kaedin _________6

Perrysburg NDMyerholtz, Ava _________7

Perrysburg NDKelley, Mikiyah _________8

Perrysburg NDSawaya, Anwyn _________9

Perrysburg NDMcDowell, Allison _________10

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fremont 61-00Friedberg, Carter _________1

Fremont 61-04Ross, Jay _________2

Fremont 64-03Gray- Houchins, Micah _________3

Perrysburg 69-10Christy, Dylan _________4

Fremont 80-05Biddle, Matthew _________5

Perrysburg 80-06Feldkamp, Wade _________6

Fremont 84-09Warren, Javonte _________7

Fremont 85-00Contreas, Jose _________8

Perrysburg 104-08Munford, Evan _________9

Perrysburg 108-00Hubbard, Patrick _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NDLake, Dakota _________1

Perrysburg NDLake, James _________2

Perrysburg NDCourtney, Robert _________3

Perrysburg NDLake, Isaiah _________4

Perrysburg 42-05Vandeneynde, Caleb _________5

Perrysburg 45-10Whiting, Jaydon _________6

Perrysburg 46-11Middleton, Landon _________7

Perrysburg 53-03Cole, Treyin _________8

Perrysburg 54-05Douget, Maxwell _________9

Fremont 56-08Root, Ebon _________10

Perrysburg 59-01Hurley, Jackson _________11

Event  31   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fremont 6.52mPrice, Ava _________1

Fremont 6.68mArreola, Sophia _________2

Fremont 6.68mJahns, Heidi _________3

Fremont 6.68mBassett, Macie _________4

Fremont 7.21mHotz, Cloie _________5

Fremont 7.21mFranks, Lyla _________6

Fremont 7.23mJensen, Maggie _________7

Fremont 7.97mSmith, Ruby _________8

Fremont 8.33mSmith, Ryla _________9

Fremont 9.65mParker, Tierra _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NDWalters, Kaedin _________1

Perrysburg NDChristen, Clare _________2

Fremont 4.74mAustin, Emallyn _________3

Fremont 5.00mZacarias, Shayla _________4

Fremont 5.46mAnderson, Jalyce _________5

Fremont 6.01mBingle, Brianna _________6

Fremont 6.12mArrazola-Perez, Jimena _________7

Fremont 6.12mButler, Jocelyn _________8

Fremont 6.40mDeleon, Elysia _________9

Fremont 6.52mLopez, Ava _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NDTrzcinski, Tori _________1

Perrysburg NDSchroeder, Audrey _________2

Perrysburg NDBennett, Samiyah _________3

Perrysburg NDMyerholtz, Ava _________4

Perrysburg NDLake, Michaela _________5

Perrysburg NDCallaway, Brenna _________6

Perrysburg NDMcDowell, Allison _________7

Event  32   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fremont 26-06.00Ross, Jay _________1

Perrysburg 27-08.00Buckley, Tyler _________2

Fremont 27-08.00Dunn, Aiden _________3

Fremont 27-09.00Biddle, Matthew _________4

Perrysburg 28-11.00Christy, Dylan _________5

Fremont 29-11.00Contreas, Jose _________6

Perrysburg 30-06.00Feldkamp, Wade _________7

Fremont 31-08.00Warren, Javonte _________8

Perrysburg 36-01.00Gerken, Reed _________9

Perrysburg 39-03.00Hubbard, Patrick _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg NDCourtney, Robert _________1

Perrysburg NDScasny, Aiden _________2

Perrysburg NDOkenka, Thatcher _________3

Perrysburg NDWhiting, Jaydon _________4

Perrysburg NDWinfree, Ve'Shaun _________5

Fremont 18-08.00Gray- Houchins, Micah _________6

Fremont 20-02.00Root, Ebon _________7

Perrysburg 23-03.00Meredith, Tyler _________8

Fremont 23-09.00Friedberg, Carter _________9


